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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.

ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастасия САР  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22

МАСЛОВА Ксения САР  1  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3

ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  1  V  2  2  0  V 0.333 -6 13

КРИВОВА Диана КИР  2  V  V  0  1  3 0.333 -6 14

ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС  3  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 9 19

ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24

СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР  0  V  3  V  0  0 0.333 -8 11

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.

ДЖАЛМУХАНОВА Руслана САР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 0

БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР  V  1  V  3  3  2 0.333 0 17

АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР V2 V V3 3  0  3 0.500 0 15

КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР  V  1  2 V1  1  1 0.333 -4 10

ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА V1 V  V  0 V3  V 0.833 4 16

КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  V V3 2  V 0.833 12 21

ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 7 21

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.

ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО  1  2  1  2  2  V 0.167 -7 12

СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 6 20

КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  V  3  V  V V2  V 0.833 8 21

НИКУЛИНА Екатерина СПБ  V  3  3  1 V3  V 0.500 4 18

СЛОБОДИНА Арина МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 12 21

ПЛЮСНИНА Арина КИР V3 3  1  1  1  V 0.333 -5 13

ПЕТИШЕВА Дарья САР  0  0  2  0  1  3 0.000 -18 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.

МРИКОВА Маргарита СЕВ V3  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 16

ОРЕХОВА Анастасия СПБ  1 V3  V V1  0 0.600 -3 9

КУЛТЫШЕВА Софья КИР  0  2  2  0  2 0.000 -13 6

КОЧЕШКОВА Валерия НИЖ  3  2  V  3  1 0.200 -5 13

КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР  1  1  V  V  0 0.400 -2 10

АРХИПОВА Майя САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.

ШУМСКАЯ София МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20

ХИСМАТОВА Ева СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24

РУБАШКИНА Екатерина САР  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1

ВЛАСОВА София САР  1  1  V  V  V  0 0.500 -1 14

СОКОЛОВА Арина СПБ  0  2  V  0 V2  1 0.333 -8 9

КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР  0  0  V  3  1  0 0.167 -10 8

БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 22
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.

СПИРИДОНОВА Алина САР  V  2  3  2  2  2 0.167 -6 15

КОЗЯЙКИНА Ирина СЕВ  2  3  3  3  V  2 0.167 -5 17

ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОО V3 V  V  2  3  V 0.667 3 20

АЗАРЯН Марина САР  V  V  1  1  1  V 0.500 -6 15

КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 22

ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 22

ТАРАСОВА Василиса МОС  V  V  3  3  1  2 0.333 -3 17

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.

ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20

ЕЛАГИНА Алина САР  0  1  V  1  2 0.200 -11 8

АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 18

ЦЫК Анастасия САР  0  3  3  1  1 0.000 -11 8

ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 15

КОРОТКОВА Софья САР  0  V  3 V3  V 0.600 2 14

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.

ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 3 17

ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР  3  2  V  V  1 0.400 1 14

МОИСЕЕВА Алина САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья САР  0  0  0  1  2 0.000 -17 3

МИЮЩЕНКО Алиса САР  3  3  1  V  1 0.200 -5 12

МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР  V V2  3  V  V 0.800 7 17

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у.

СИЗОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 18

ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 7 17

ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -17 0

ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ  1  2  V V2  1 0.400 -3 10

НОВИКОВА София САР  0  0 V1  1  2 0.200 -10 4

ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ спорт. орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОП 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 ХИСМАТОВА Ева СЕВ СШ №5 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 АРХИПОВА Майя САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
4 ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
5 ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
6 МОИСЕЕВА Алина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
7 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС ГБУ СШОР №42, ЦСКА 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
7 СЛОБОДИНА Арина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
9 ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастаси САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

10 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
11 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
12 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
13 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА РЦСПСР ЧЕМПИОН 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
14 СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС ГБУ СШОР №42, ЦСКА 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
15 ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА РЦСПСР ЧЕМПИОН 0.833 4 16 квалифицирован
16 СИЗОВА София МОС ГБУ СШОР №42, ЦСКА 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
17 МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
18 МРИКОВА Маргарита СЕВ СШ №5 0.800 7 16 квалифицирован
19 БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.667 13 22 квалифицирован
20 ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС ГБУ СШОР №42, ЦСКА 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
21 ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОП 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
22 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
23 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован
24 АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.600 3 18 квалифицирован
25 ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
26 ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА РЦСПСР ЧЕМПИОН 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
27 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
28 ОРЕХОВА Анастасия СПБ КШВСМ 0.600 -3 9 квалифицирован
29 НИКУЛИНА Екатерина СПБ КШВСМ 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
30 АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
31 ВЛАСОВА София САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
32 АЗАРЯН Марина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.500 -6 15 квалифицирован
33 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.400 1 14 квалифицирован
34 КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.400 -2 10 квалифицирован
35 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ КШВСМ 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
36 БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
37 ТАРАСОВА Василиса МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
38 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.333 -4 10 квалифицирован
39 ПЛЮСНИНА Арина КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
40 КРИВОВА Диана КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
41 ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
42 СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
43 СОКОЛОВА Арина СПБ КШВСМ 0.333 -8 9 квалифицирован
44 КОЧЕШКОВА Валерия НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.200 -5 13 квалифицирован
45 МИЮЩЕНКО Алиса САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.200 -5 12 квалифицирован
46 НОВИКОВА София САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.200 -10 4 квалифицирован
47 ЕЛАГИНА Алина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.200 -11 8 квалифицирован
48 КОЗЯЙКИНА Ирина СЕВ СШ №5 0.167 -5 17 выбывший
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49 СПИРИДОНОВА Алина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.167 -6 15 выбывший
50 ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.167 -7 12 выбывший
51 КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.167 -10 8 выбывший
52 ЦЫК Анастасия САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.000 -11 8 выбывший
53 КУЛТЫШЕВА Софья КИР КОГАУ СШОР САЛЮТ 0.000 -13 6 выбывший
54 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
55 ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.000 -17 0 выбывший
56 ПЕТИШЕВА Дарья САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
57 ДЖАЛМУХАНОВА Русла САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.000 -19 0 выбывший
58 МАСЛОВА Ксения САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
59 РУБАШКИНА Екатерина САР ГБУ СО СШОР ПО ФЕХТ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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